Reinhardt University Programs of Study

Associate of Arts (AA) CIP Code
Associate in Liberal Arts 240101
Associate of Business Administration (ABA)
Associate of Business Administration* 520201
Associate of Science (AS)
Criminal Justice 430104
Bachelor of Arts (BA)
Biology 260101
Communication and Media Studies
Digital Story Telling 090199
Film and TV Production 090199
Strategic Communication 090199
Digital Media Arts 090702
English 230101
History
American History 540102
European/Western History 540103
General History 540101
World/Global History 540101
History and Politics 540199
Interdisciplinary Studies 300000
Music
Performance 500903
Church Music 390599
Religion 380201
Theatre 500101
World Languages and Culture
Spanish 160905

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)*
Business Administration
Artificial Intelligence 520299
Business Analytics 520201



Certified Financial Planner
Digital Marketing
Healthcare Administration
Human Resource Management
Project Management
Professional Selling
Supply Chain Management
Bachelor of Fine Arts (BFA)
Creative Writing
Graphic Design
Musical Theatre
Studio Art
Bachelor of Music (BM)
Music Performance
Guitar
Instrumental
Piano
Vocal
Bachelor of Music Education (BME)
Music Education
Choral Track
Instrumental Track
Bachelor of Science
Biology
General Biology
Pre-Field Biology
Pre-Medical, Pre-Dental, Pre-Pharmacy
Pre-Physical Therapy
Pre-Veterinary
Biology Education
Business Administration
Accounting
Business Analytics
Artificial Intelligence
Certified Financial Planner

Digital Marketing

520804
521404
520299
521001
520211
521804
520203

231302
090702
500509
500101

500911
500901
500907
500908

131312
131312

260101
260101
260101
260101
260101
131322

520301
520201
520299
520804
521404



General Business
Human Resource Management
Management
Marketing
Project Management
Professional Selling
Supply Chain Management
Computer Science
Criminal Justice (Sociology)
Criminal Justice
Forensics/Intelligence
Cybersecurity
Elementary Education
English/Language Arts Education
History Education
Information Technology Management
Mathematics
Data Science
Quantitative Sciences
Mathematics Education
Middle Grades Education
Organizational Management and Leadership*
Business Management
Public Safety
Political Science
Sociology
Sport Media
Sport Studies/Administration
Bachelor of Science in Nursing (BSN)
Nursing
Master of Arts in Teaching (MAT) *
Early Childhood Education
Pedagogy Only
Master of Business Administration (MBA)*
Master of Business Administration

Artificial Intelligence

520201
521001
520201
521401
520211
521804
520203
110701
451101

430104
430403
131202
131305
131328
110103
270101
270199
270199
131311
131203

520213
520213
451001
451101
310508
310504

513801

131202

130101

520299



Business Analytics
Cybersecurity
Finance
Healthcare Administration
Master of Fine Arts (MFA)
Choreography **
Creative Writing **
Master of Public Administration (MPA) *
Master of Public Administration
Artificial Intelligence
Business Analytics
Cybersecurity
Finance
Healthcare Administration
Master of Science in Sport Administration and Leadership
(MSSAL)
Master of Science in Nursing (MSN)

* Denotes Online Programs

** Denotes Low Residency Programs

521399
520299
520801
520201

500301
231302

449999
449999
449999
449999
449999

310504
513801
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