

Reinhardt University Programs of Study

Associate of Arts (AA)	CIP Code
Associate in Liberal Arts	240101
Associate of Business Administration (ABA)	
Associate of Business Administration*	520201
Associate of Science (AS)	
Criminal Justice	430104
Bachelor of Arts (BA)	
Biology	260101
Communication and Media Studies	
<i>Digital Story Telling</i>	090199
<i>Film and TV Production</i>	090199
<i>Strategic Communication</i>	090199
Digital Media Arts	090702
English	230101
History	
<i>American History</i>	540102
<i>European/Western History</i>	540103
<i>General History</i>	540101
<i>World/Global History</i>	540101
<i>History and Politics</i>	540199
Interdisciplinary Studies	300000
Music	
<i>Performance</i>	500903
<i>Church Music</i>	390599
Religion	380201
Theatre	500101
World Languages and Culture	
<i>Spanish</i>	160905
Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) *	
Business Administration	
<i>Artificial Intelligence</i>	520299
<i>Business Analytics</i>	520201

<i>Certified Financial Planner</i>	520804
<i>Digital Marketing</i>	521404
<i>Healthcare Administration</i>	520299
<i>Human Resource Management</i>	521001
<i>Project Management</i>	520211
<i>Professional Selling</i>	521804
<i>Supply Chain Management</i>	520203

Bachelor of Fine Arts (BFA)

Creative Writing	231302
Graphic Design	090702
Musical Theatre	500509
Studio Art	500101

Bachelor of Music (BM)

Music Performance	
<i>Guitar</i>	500911
<i>Instrumental</i>	500901
<i>Piano</i>	500907
<i>Vocal</i>	500908

Bachelor of Music Education (BME)

Music Education	
<i>Choral Track</i>	131312
<i>Instrumental Track</i>	131312

Bachelor of Science

Biology	
<i>General Biology</i>	260101
<i>Pre-Field Biology</i>	260101
<i>Pre-Medical, Pre-Dental, Pre-Pharmacy</i>	260101
<i>Pre-Physical Therapy</i>	260101
<i>Pre-Veterinary</i>	260101

Biology Education	131322
--------------------------	--------

Business Administration

<i>Accounting</i>	520301
<i>Business Analytics</i>	520201
<i>Artificial Intelligence</i>	520299
<i>Certified Financial Planner</i>	520804
<i>Digital Marketing</i>	521404

<i>General Business</i>	520201
<i>Human Resource Management</i>	521001
<i>Management</i>	520201
<i>Marketing</i>	521401
<i>Project Management</i>	520211
<i>Professional Selling</i>	521804
<i>Supply Chain Management</i>	520203
Computer Science	110701
Criminal Justice (Sociology)	451101
Criminal Justice	
<i>Forensics/Intelligence</i>	430104
Cybersecurity	430403
Elementary Education	131202
English/Language Arts Education	131305
History Education	131328
Information Technology Management	110103
Mathematics	270101
<i>Data Science</i>	270199
<i>Quantitative Sciences</i>	270199
Mathematics Education	131311
Middle Grades Education	131203
Organizational Management and Leadership*	
<i>Business Management</i>	520213
<i>Public Safety</i>	520213
Political Science	451001
Sociology	451101
Sport Media	310508
Sport Studies/Administration	310504
<i>Bachelor of Science in Nursing (BSN)</i>	
Nursing	513801
<i>Master of Arts in Teaching (MAT)*</i>	
Early Childhood Education	131202
Pedagogy Only	130101
<i>Master of Business Administration (MBA)*</i>	
Master of Business Administration	
<i>Artificial Intelligence</i>	520299

<i>Business Analytics</i>	521399
<i>Cybersecurity</i>	520299
<i>Finance</i>	520801
<i>Healthcare Administration</i>	520201
Master of Fine Arts (MFA)	
Choreography **	500301
Creative Writing **	231302
Master of Public Administration (MPA) *	
Master of Public Administration	
<i>Artificial Intelligence</i>	449999
<i>Business Analytics</i>	449999
<i>Cybersecurity</i>	449999
<i>Finance</i>	449999
<i>Healthcare Administration</i>	449999
Master of Science in Sport Administration and Leadership (MSSAL)	310504
Master of Science in Nursing (MSN)	513801

* Denotes Online Programs

** Denotes Low Residency Programs